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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,030    6,145      353       52       32        0    5,173     13,687    18,860 31%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Camillus       47   0%   1,019   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,806    7,619      517       78       44        0    6,165     16,353    22,518 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Cicero       71   0%   1,212   5%       1   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,217   12,706      768      136       99        0   11,672     30,308    41,980 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Clay      144   0%   2,218   5%       2   0%      13   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,249    4,570      242       55       47        0    4,944     13,062    18,006 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Dewitt       37   0%     852   4%       0   0%      10   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     966    1,500      109       16        8        0    1,008      2,821     3,829 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Elbridge       18   0%     200   5%       2   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     360      615       34        5        1        0      337      1,095     1,432 25%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Fabius        5   0%      74   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,038    3,697      216       34       33        0    3,310      8,714    12,024 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       33   0%     655   5%       1   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     948    1,460       86       14        8        0      967      2,724     3,691 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        9   0%     198   5%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,026    6,530      320       37       44        0    4,434     12,918    17,352 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander       47   0%     909   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   8,980    7,550      381       43       72        0    7,005     18,352    25,357 35%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       65   0%   1,256   4%       0   0%       4   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,353    1,699       87       15       23        0    1,306      3,533     4,839 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        6   0%     350   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,427    5,232      285       51       44        0    4,553     11,998    16,551 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Onondaga       52   0%     900   5%       1   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     423      841       39        7        4        0      455      1,414     1,869 22%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        2   0%      98   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,565    2,075       93       14       17        0    1,440      4,075     5,515 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Pompey       28   0%     283   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,977    6,106      387      114       59        0    6,269     15,850    22,119 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Salina       53   0%   1,148   5%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,805    2,369       75        5       19        0    1,442      4,612     6,054 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles       14   0%     324   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     370      582       14        1        6        0      313      1,039     1,352 27%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Spafford        4   0%      62   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     575      792       40       10        7        0      540      1,528     2,068 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully        7   0%      97   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,902    3,276      227       28       33        0    2,577      7,032     9,609 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren       40   0%     521   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  77,017   75,364    4,273      715      600        0   63,910 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
   171,115   235,025     682   0%  12,376   5%       9   0%      55   0%      24   0%       0   0%
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